

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 832 OF 2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FAQIR SINGH NAGRA
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel submits that additional documents have not
been filed. Petitioner has no right to file further documents. The
appeal be listed as per rules.

(Dinesh Kumar)
Sr.P.A.

(Veena Khara)
Court Master